

Name of work - NH-30 छिन्नावा से विहड़ टोली तक
(MMHSY-N.D.B-B.R.P-P-314)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

D25BP
202422

Darapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Sri Somaswaram,

maned

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No-1449

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Mac Shyamapati Construction

1st year maintenance bill

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - NH-30 Chhitawa to Bindoli					
Agency - Mac Shyempati const.					
Agreement No - 02/SBD/2021-22					
Date of agreement - 12.05.2021					
Actual date of completion of const work - 23.07.2022					
① Restoration of drain cuts -					
29 x	1.50m	1.00m	0.45m		19.50 ^{m²}
32 x	1.20m	1.00m	0.30m		11.52 ^{m²}
3 x	0.70m	1.00m	0.30m		0.63 ^{m²}
					= 31.73 ^{m²}
② Mowing up borders/shoulder stripping excess soil etc -					
2 x	30.00m	0.90m			54.00 ^{m²}
1 x	15.00m	0.90m			13.50 ^{m²}
4 x	30.00m	0.90m			108.00 ^{m²}
					= 175.50 ^{m²}
③ Patch & repair over damaged concrete pavement by Prime coat of 20mm thickness with Seal coat type 2 -					
1 x	4.60m	1.25m			5.75 ^{m²}
1 x	6.05m	0.60m			3.63 ^{m²}
Continuation					= 9.38 ^{m²}

ABSTRACT OF COST
for 1st year maintenance bills
48
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts					
31.73 m ³ incl P-45					
@ Rs 404.206 / m ³ - B 12,821.200					
② making up kerbs/shoulder stripping excess soil -					
175.50 m ² incl P-45					
@ Rs 60.288 / m ² - B 10,579.200					
③ Patch repair over damaged bituminous surface by 20mm thick premix carpet with seal coat type 'B' -					
14.70 m ² incl P-46					
@ Rs 281.59 / m ² - B 4,139.200					
④ Patch repair over damaged c-c surface by 20mm thick premix carpet with seal coat type 'B' -					
9.38 m ² incl P-45					
@ Rs 278.201 / m ² - B 2,608.200					
⑤ Maintenance of house pipe culvert -					
2 Nos incl P-46					
@ Rs 1166.58 each - B 2,333.200					
⑥ Maintenance of road signs -					
0.100 km incl P-46					
@ Rs 1104.14 / km - B 110.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 32,590.00
① Maintenance of 200m and 10m stone - - -					
0.200 km vid P (46)					
0.130 km limited as approved					
Qty - - -					
② R 645.04/km R - 77.00					
③ Cutting of branches of trees - - -					
3 km vid P (46)					
④ R 117.64 each - R 341.00					
⑤ Cutting of shrubs					
from Roadside - - -					
627.00 km vid P (46)					
⑥ R 6.98 each - R 4,376.00					
⑦ Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder - - -					
1249.60 m ² vid P (47)					
⑧ R 2.35/m ² - - - R 2909.00					
⑨ White washing on parapet wall of C.D. - - -					
40.32 m ² vid P (47)					
⑩ R 16.83/m ² - R 679.00					
					R 40,972.00

Continuation

Continuation

कार्यपालक आभियंता
आवासीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य-प्रमंडल, दानापुर